Model BN150-10 BN150-13 BN150-18 BN150-24 BN150-33 BN280-13 BN280-18 BN280-27
For tube ID (mm) 12.7-16 16-25 22-38 29-51 38-50 16-25 22-38 32-51
Max pressure (Bar) 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 2800 2800 2800
Body Diameter(mm) 9.5 12.7 17.6 24 33 12.7 17.6 27
Length (mm) 65.27 73.7 96.5 130 175 73.7 119 140
Input port M7 3/8-24L 9/16-18L 9/16-18L 1/2NPT 3/8-24LH 3/8-24LH 9/16-18LH
No Model Pressure(Bar) Out.Dia Length Connection type
1 HY-B100-10 1000 10 50 M7*1F
2 HY-B100-12 1000 12 31 1/8”
3 HY-B100-16 1000 16 41 1/8”
4 HY-B100-12L 1250 12 55 1/8”BSPF
5 HY-B100-28L 1000 28 115 1/8”BSPF
Surface cleaning nozzle&head
BN Series Heater Exchanger & Small tube cleaning head
Features:
 BN tube cleaning head provide the highest quality jets with